Verzoeknummers www.pieterhoogland.com®

Amazing Stroopwafels

Beatles
Beatles
Beatles
Beatles
Beatles
Beatles
Beatles
Beatles
Beatles
Beatles
Beatles
Beatles
Beatles

The Boomtown Rats

Michael Bublé
Jeff Buckley
Bush

Tracy Chapman
Eric Clapton
Eric Clapton
Mare Cohn
Leonard Cohen
Leonard Cohen
Leonard Cohen
Leonard Cohen
Coldplay
Coldplay
Coldplay
Coldplay

The Connels
Sam Cooke

Counting crows
Crowded House

Crowded House
Crowded House
Crowded House
Crowded House
Michel Delpech
John Denver

Oude Maasweg

Let it be

Lady Madonna
Something

Hey Jude

Here comes the sun
Across the universe
For no one

Come together
Ticket to ride

Back in the USSR
Norwegian wood
When I’m 64

Obadi obla da

I don't like Mondays
To love somebody
Hallelujah

Glycerine

Across the lines
Layla

Wonderful tonight
Walking in Memphis
Suzanne

If it be your will
Tonight will be fine
Chelsea hotel

The scientist
Trouble

Yellow

Viva la Vida

74'75

What a wonderful world
Holiday in Spain
Four seasons in one day
It's only natural

Fall at your feet
Don't dream it's over
Into temptation
Pour un flirt

Take me home country roads



(oINS BN BN RN BN BN BN BN BE N BRN I ey SN ep i e Blopiler oo iloniloniloRe) SRE! SIE) ST SEE) SS] SEST ST SS] SIS ST NN NS S TS NS NA I
S C LI W =X IR WINN =, SO LXLIDDNTUEWINR =, XIS W -

Verzoeknummers www.pieterhoogland.com®

John Denver
Joe Dassin

Bob Dylan

Bob Dylan

Bob Dylan

The Eagles

The Eagles
Jeffrey Foucault
Jeffrey Foucault
Gary Jules
David Gray
David Gray
Tim Hardin
INXS

Joe Jackson
Billy Joel

Elton John
Elton John
Elton John
Elton John
Elton John
Jack Johnson
Live

John Lennon
John Lennon
John Lennon
Joshua Kadison
Ben E. King
Lenny Kravitz

Gordon Lightfoot

Bob Marley
Bob Marley
Dean Martin
Dean Martin
Reinhard Mey
Don McClean
Ralph McTell
Van Morrison
Oasis
Passenger

Leaving on a jet plane

Les Champs Elysees

Don't think twice, it's allright
Knocking on heaven's door
Blowing in the wind

Tequila sunrise

Hotel California

Northbound '35

Stripping cane

Mad world

Babylon

Sail away

How can we hang on to a dream
Never tear us apart

Is she really going out with him
The pianoman

Daniel

Your song

Tiny dancer

Song for Guy

I guess that's why they call it the blues
Sitting waiting wishing
Lightning crashes

Imagine

Working class hero

Jealous guy

Jessie

Stand by me

Rosemary

if you could read my mind

No woman no cry
Redemption songs

That’s amore

Beseme mucho

Gute Nacht Freunde
American Pie

Streets of London

Brown eyed girl

Wonderwall

Let her go



81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109

110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118

Verzoeknummers www.pieterhoogland.com®

Elvis Presley
Elvis Presley
Elvis Presley
Elvis Presley
Elvis Presley
Lou Reed
Lou Reed
Lou Reed

Red Hot Chili Peppers

Otis Redding
Gilbert O'Sullivan
Rolling Stones
Rolling Stones

The Seript

Paul Simon

Paul Simon

Simon & Garfunkel
Simon & Garfunkel
Bruce Springsteen
Steve Miller Band
Peter Starsted

U2

U2

The verve

Tom Waits

Tom Waits

Paul Weller

Bill Whithers
Roger Whittaker

Nederlandstalig
Acda & de Munnik
Acda & de Munnik
Acda & de Munnik
Alderliefste

Bloem

Blof

Blof

Stef Bos

Claudia de Breij

Hound dog

That's allright mama

In the ghetto

Suspicious mind

Don’t be cruel

Satellite of love

Perfect day

Walk on the wild side

Under the bridge

Sitting at the dock of the bay
Nothing rhymed

Wild horses

You can't always get what you want
Breakeven

Slip sliding

Mrs Robinson

April come she will

The boxer

The river

The joker

Where do you go to my lovely
All I want

One

The drugs don't work

New coat of paint

Ice cream man

You do something to me
Ain't no sunshine

Durham town

Het regent zonnestralen
Elisabeth, slaap zacht

De stad Amsterdam

Une belle histoire

Even aan mn moeder vragen
Wat zou je doen

Liefs uit Londen

Papa

Mag ik dan bij jou



Verzoeknummers www.pieterhoogland.com®

119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149

—
)

—
—

—
o

_—
o

_—

[

—
a

_—

—
Tt Tt Ot Ot Ot Ot Ut Ut Ot
N -

—
o2

De Dijk

René Froger
Boudewijn de Groot
Boudewijn de Groot

Frans Halsema

André Hazes
André Hazes
André Hazes Jr.
Guus Meeuwis
Guus Meeuwis
Guus Meeuwis
Guus Meeuwis
Guus Meeuwis
Ramses Shaffy
Harry Jekkers
Johnny & Rijk
Johnny Jordaan
Drukwerk
Herman van Veen
Herman van Veen
Herman van Veen
Hans de Booij
Hans de Booij
Klein Orkest
Boudewijn de Groot
Herman van Veen
Boudewijn de Groot
Wim Sonneveld
Wim Sonneveld
Wim Sonneveld
Racoon

Abel

Herman van Veen
Reinhard Mey
Monty Python
Cat Stevens

Trini Lopez
James Taylor

Bob Dylan

Cat Stevens

Groot hart

Alles kan n mens gelukkig maken
Avond

Jimmy

Voor haar

Bloed zweet en tranen

Ik meen t

Leef

Brabant

Tranen gelachen

Het is een nacht

Per spoor

7o ver weg

Laat me

Oh oh Den Haag

Oh Waterlooplein

Geef mij maar Amsterdam
Je loog tegen mij

Liefde van later

Suzanne

Hilversum 3

Annabel

Een vrouw zoals jij

Over de muur

Het land van Maas en Waal
Opzij

Testament

Aan de Amsterdamse grachten
Het dorp

Poen poen poen

Oceaan

Onderweg

Suzanne

Als de dag van toen

Always look on the bright side of life
Father and son

If I had a hammer

You've got a friend

Like a rolling stone

Wild world



Verzoeknummers www.pieterhoogland.com®

159
160
161
162
163
164
166
167
168
169
170
171
172

De Dijk

Marco Borsato
Elton John

Andre Hazes Jr
The Lovin' Spoonful
Don McLean

Sting

Jason Mraz

Simon & Garfunkel
Sting

Dean Martin

Doug Ashdown
Bruce Springsteen

Als ze er niet is
Dochters

Blue eyes

Leef

Daydream
Vincent

Fields of Gold

I'm yours

The Sound of Silence
Fragile

Sway

Winter in America
My Hometown



