



1	Amazing Stroopwafels	Oude Maasweg
2	Beatles	Let it be
3	Beatles	Lady Madonna
4	Beatles	Something
5	Beatles	Hey Jude
6	Beatles	Here comes the sun
7	Beatles	Across the universe
8	Beatles	For no one
9	Beatles	Come together
10	Beatles	Ticket to ride
11	Beatles	Back in the USSR
12	Beatles	Norwegian wood
13	Beatles	When I'm 64
14	Beatles	Obadi obla da
15	The Boomtown Rats	I don't like Mondays
16	Michael Bubl�	To love somebody
17	Jeff Buckley	Hallelujah
18	Bush	Glycerine
19	Tracy Chapman	Across the lines
20	Eric Clapton	Layla
21	Eric Clapton	Wonderful tonight
22	Marc Cohn	Walking in Memphis
23	Leonard Cohen	Suzanne
24	Leonard Cohen	If it be your will
25	Leonard Cohen	Tonight will be fine
26	Leonard Cohen	Chelsea hotel
27	Coldplay	The scientist
28	Coldplay	Trouble
29	Coldplay	Yellow
30	Coldplay	Viva la Vida
31	The Connells	74 '75
32	Sam Cooke	What a wonderful world
33	Counting crows	Holiday in Spain
34	Crowded House	Four seasons in one day
35	Crowded House	It's only natural
36	Crowded House	Fall at your feet
37	Crowded House	Don't dream it's over
38	Crowded House	Into temptation
39	Michel Delpech	Pour un flirt
40	John Denver	Take me home country roads



41	John Denver	Leaving on a jet plane
42	Joe Dassin	Les Champs Elysees
43	Bob Dylan	Don't think twice, it's alright
44	Bob Dylan	Knocking on heaven's door
45	Bob Dylan	Blowing in the wind
46	The Eagles	Tequila sunrise
47	The Eagles	Hotel California
48	Jeffrey Foucault	Northbound '35
49	Jeffrey Foucault	Stripping cane
50	Gary Jules	Mad world
51	David Gray	Babylon
52	David Gray	Sail away
53	Tim Hardin	How can we hang on to a dream
54	INXS	Never tear us apart
55	Joe Jackson	Is she really going out with him
56	Billy Joel	The pianoman
57	Elton John	Daniel
58	Elton John	Your song
59	Elton John	Tiny dancer
60	Elton John	Song for Guy
61	Elton John	I guess that's why they call it the blues
62	Jack Johnson	Sitting waiting wishing
63	Live	Lightning crashes
64	John Lennon	Imagine
65	John Lennon	Working class hero
66	John Lennon	Jealous guy
67	Joshua Kadison	Jessie
68	Ben E. King	Stand by me
69	Lenny Kravitz	Rosemary
70	Gordon Lightfoot	if you could read my mind
71	Bob Marley	No woman no cry
72	Bob Marley	Redemption songs
73	Dean Martin	That's amore
74	Dean Martin	Beseme mucho
75	Reinhard Mey	Gute Nacht Freunde
76	Don McClean	American Pie
77	Ralph McTell	Streets of London
78	Van Morrison	Brown eyed girl
79	Oasis	Wonderwall
80	Passenger	Let her go



81	Elvis Presley	Hound dog
82	Elvis Presley	That's alright mama
83	Elvis Presley	In the ghetto
84	Elvis Presley	Suspicious mind
85	Elvis Presley	Don't be cruel
86	Lou Reed	Satellite of love
87	Lou Reed	Perfect day
88	Lou Reed	Walk on the wild side
89	Red Hot Chili Peppers	Under the bridge
90	Otis Redding	Sitting at the dock of the bay
91	Gilbert O'Sullivan	Nothing rhymed
92	Rolling Stones	Wild horses
93	Rolling Stones	You can't always get what you want
94	The Script	Breakeven
95	Paul Simon	Slip sliding
96	Paul Simon	Mrs Robinson
97	Simon & Garfunkel	April come she will
98	Simon & Garfunkel	The boxer
99	Bruce Springsteen	The river
100	Steve Miller Band	The joker
101	Peter Starsted	Where do you go to my lovely
102	U2	All I want
103	U2	One
104	The verve	The drugs don't work
105	Tom Waits	New coat of paint
106	Tom Waits	Ice cream man
107	Paul Weller	You do something to me
108	Bill Whithers	Ain't no sunshine
109	Roger Whittaker	Durham town
	<b>Nederlandstalig</b>	
110	Acda & de Munnik	Het regent zonnestralen
111	Acda & de Munnik	Elisabeth, slaap zacht
112	Acda & de Munnik	De stad Amsterdam
113	Alderliefste	Une belle histoire
114	Bloem	Even aan mn moeder vragen
115	Bløf	Wat zou je doen
116	Bløf	Liefs uit Londen
117	Stef Bos	Papa
118	Claudia de Breij	Mag ik dan bij jou



119	De Dijk	Groot hart
120	René Froger	Alles kan n mens gelukkig maken
121	Boudewijn de Groot	Avond
122	Boudewijn de Groot	Jimmy
123	Frans Halsema	Voor haar
124	André Hazes	Bloed zweet en tranen
125	André Hazes	Ik meen t
126	André Hazes Jr.	Leef
127	Guus Meeuwis	Brabant
128	Guus Meeuwis	Tranen gelachen
129	Guus Meeuwis	Het is een nacht
130	Guus Meeuwis	Per spoor
131	Guus Meeuwis	Zo ver weg
132	Ramses Shaffy	Laat me
133	Harry Jekkers	Oh oh Den Haag
134	Johnny & Rijk	Oh Waterlooplein
135	Johnny Jordaan	Geef mij maar Amsterdam
136	Drukwerk	Je loog tegen mij
137	Herman van Veen	Liefde van later
138	Herman van Veen	Suzanne
139	Herman van Veen	Hilversum 3
140	Hans de Booij	Annabel
141	Hans de Booij	Een vrouw zoals jij
142	Klein Orkest	Over de muur
143	Boudewijn de Groot	Het land van Maas en Waal
144	Herman van Veen	Opzij
145	Boudewijn de Groot	Testament
146	Wim Sonneveld	Aan de Amsterdamse grachten
147	Wim Sonneveld	Het dorp
148	Wim Sonneveld	Poen poen poen
149	Racoon	Oceaan
150	Abel	Onderweg
151	Herman van Veen	Suzanne
152	Reinhard Mey	Als de dag van toen
153	Monty Python	Always look on the bright side of life
154	Cat Stevens	Father and son
155	Trini Lopez	If I had a hammer
156	James Taylor	You've got a friend
157	Bob Dylan	Like a rolling stone
158	Cat Stevens	Wild world



159	De Dijk	Als ze er niet is
160	Marco Borsato	Dochters
161	Elton John	Blue eyes
162	Andre Hazes Jr	Leef
163	The Lovin' Spoonful	Daydream
164	Don McLean	Vincent
166	Sting	Fields of Gold
167	Jason Mraz	I'm yours
168	Simon & Garfunkel	The Sound of Silence
169	Sting	Fragile
170	Dean Martin	Sway
171	Doug Ashdown	Winter in America
172	Bruce Springsteen	My Hometown